Snowschool Vrchlabi

PRICE LIST - SKIING AND SNOWBOARDING LESSONS

Private lessons - children 3 - 5 years

1 hour 2 hours 3 hours 4 hours
1 child 800 CzZK 1,500 CZK 2,100 CzK 2,800 CZK
2 children 1,200 CZK 2,000 CZK 2,800 CzZK 3,600 CzK
Each additional hour + 600,- CZK.
Private lessons
1 hour 2 hours 3 hours 4 hours
1 person 800 CzZK 1,500 CZK 2,100 CzK 2,800 CzZK
2 people 1,200 CZK 2,000 CZK 2,800 CzZK 3,600 CzK
3 people 1,600 CzZK 2,700 CZK 3,900 CzK 5,100 CzK
4 people 2,000 CZK 3,300 CzK 4,700 CZK 6,100 CZK
Each additional hour + 600,- CZK.
Group lessons
1/2 den 1 den 2 dny 3 dny 2x1/2 3x1/2 4x1/2 5x1/2
1 person 800 CZK 1,400 CZK 2,000 CzK 3,200 CzZK 1,400 CZK 1,800 CZK 2,400 CZK 3,000 CzK

Group lessons for 3 children from 5 years. Group lessons for family.

Lesson prices do not include a ski pass or ski equipment. All prices include VAT. One private lesson lasts 50 min. For multi-hour
blocks we always shorten the last hour by 15 min. Group blocks are taught at 10:00 - 11:45 AM and 1:00 - 2:45 PM. Teaching at your own
safety. Accident insurance and helmet use is recommended.



Ski set

Snowboard set
Carving skis
Carving skis VIP

Ski or snowboard boots

Snowboard

Ski set children up to 130 cm

Cross-country set

Helmet

1 day
300 CzZK

300 CzK
200 CZK
400 CZK
120 CZK
200 CZK
200 CZK
150 CZK

50 CZK

2 days
550 CZK

550 CZK
400 KCZK
700 CZK
230 CZK
400 CZK
400 CZK
300 CZK
100 CZK

3 days
800 CzZK

800 CZK
550 CZK
1000 CZK
340 CZK
550 CZK
550 CZK
420 CZK
100 CZK

4 days
1000 CZK

000 KCZK
700 CZK
1300CZK

490 KCZK
700 CZK
700 CZK
540 CZK
100 CZK

PRICE LIST - SKI AND SNOWBOARD RENTAL

5 days
1200 CZK

1200 CZK
850 CZK
1500 CZK
600 CZK
850 CZK
850 CZK
620 CZK
100 CZK

6 days
1300 CZK

1300CZK
950 CZK
1600 CZK
700 CZK
950 CZK
950 CZK
700 CZK
100 CZK

6+ days
150 CZK

150 CZK
100 CZK
180 CZK
100 CZK
100 CZK
100 CZK

80 CZK

20 CZK

We provide regular servicing for all rented material. Repairs of material are the responsibility of the hirer. Lost and stolen goods are
the responsibility of the hirer. For our clients we provide routine service during the rental period free of charge.



PRICE LIST - SKI AND SNOWBOARD SERVICE

Service
Standard service (edge and rail sharpening, waxing, and polishing)

Standard service plus (rail repair, edge sharpening, rail stone sharpening, waxing,
and polishing)

Premium service (stone sharpening, waxing, and polishing)

Snowboard service (rail repair, edge sharpening, rail stone, sharpening, waxing, and
polishing)

Edge sharpening, waxing, and polishing
Waxing and polishing

Edge sharpening

Mounting of bindings

Binding adjustments

Other minor repairs

Price
350 CZK

450 CZK
490 CZK
390 CZK

290 CZK
150 CZK
150 CZK
150 CZK

50 CZK
by scope



