Snowschool Vrchlabí

PRICE LIST - SKIING AND SNOWBOARDING LESSONS

Private lessons - children 3 - 5 years						
	1 hour	2 hours	3 hours	4 hours		
1 child	800 CZK	1,500 CZK	2,100 CZK	2,800 CZK		
2 children	1,200 CZK	2,000 CZK	2,800 CZK	3,600 CZK		

Each additional hour + 600,- CZK.

Private lessons						
	1 hour	2 hours	3 hours	4 hours		
1 person	800 CZK	1,500 CZK	2,100 CZK	2,800 CZK		
2 people	1,200 CZK	2,000 CZK	2,800 CZK	3,600 CZK		
3 people	1,600 CZK	2,700 CZK	3,900 CZK	5,100 CZK		
4 people	2,000 CZK	3,300 CZK	4,700 CZK	6,100 CZK		

Each additional hour + 600,- CZK.

Group lessons								
	1/2 den	1 den	2 dny	3 dny	2 x 1/2	3 x 1/2	4 x 1/2	5 x 1/2
1 person	800 CZK	1,400 CZK	2,000 CZK	3,200 CZK	1,400 CZK	1,800 CZK	2,400 CZK	3,000 CZK

Group lessons for 3 children from 5 years. Group lessons for family.

Lesson prices do **not include a ski pass or ski equipment.** All prices include VAT. One private **lesson lasts 50 min.** For multi-hour blocks we always shorten the last hour by 15 min. Group blocks are taught at 10:00 - 11:45 AM and 1:00 - 2:45 PM. Teaching at your own safety. Accident insurance and helmet use is recommended.

PRICE LIST - SKI AND SNOWBOARD RENTAL

	1 day	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6 days	6+ days
Ski set	300 CZK	550 CZK	800 CZK	1000 CZK	1200 CZK	1300 CZK	150 CZK
Snowboard set	300 CZK	550 CZK	800 CZK	000 KCZK	1200 CZK	1300CZK	150 CZK
Carving skis	200 CZK	400 KCZK	550 CZK	700 CZK	850 CZK	950 CZK	100 CZK
Carving skis VIP	400 CZK	700 CZK	1000 CZK	1300CZK	1500 CZK	1600 CZK	180 CZK
Ski or snowboard boots	120 CZK	230 CZK	340 CZK	490 KCZK	600 CZK	700 CZK	100 CZK
Snowboard	200 CZK	400 CZK	550 CZK	700 CZK	850 CZK	950 CZK	100 CZK
Ski set children up to 130 cm	200 CZK	400 CZK	550 CZK	700 CZK	850 CZK	950 CZK	100 CZK
Cross-country set	150 CZK	300 CZK	420 CZK	540 CZK	620 CZK	700 CZK	80 CZK
Helmet	50 CZK	100 CZK	20 CZK				

We provide regular servicing for all rented material. Repairs of material are the responsibility of the hirer. Lost and stolen goods are the responsibility of the hirer. For our clients we provide routine service during the rental period free of charge.

PRICE LIST - SKI AND SNOWBOARD SERVICE

Service	Price
Standard service (edge and rail sharpening, waxing, and polishing)	350 CZK
Standard service plus (rail repair, edge sharpening, rail stone sharpening, waxing, and polishing)	450 CZK
Premium service (stone sharpening, waxing, and polishing)	490 CZK
Snowboard service (rail repair, edge sharpening, rail stone, sharpening, waxing, and polishing)	390 CZK
Edge sharpening, waxing, and polishing	290 CZK
Waxing and polishing	150 CZK
Edge sharpening	150 CZK
Mounting of bindings	150 CZK
Binding adjustments	50 CZK
Other minor repairs	by scope